## **RN SERVICES OF ST. LOUIS HOME HEALTH CARE, LLC**

## PHOTO RELEASE

I hereby authorize RN Services of St. Louis Home Health Care ("RN Services"), to take photographs of me and to publish such photographs for use on its website and printed publications, with or without the use of my name.

I understand and agree that photographs of me appearing on RN Services' website or printed publications confers upon me no rights of ownership whatsoever. I hereby release and hold harmless RN Services from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with photographs of me on RN Services website or written publications.